

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS  Bid Opening 09/16/2020 at 10:00 AM				SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NORTH HANOVER TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 23521 20C							
				Earle Asphalt Company		Arawak Paving Co., Inc.					
				PO Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727 P (732) 308-1113 F (732) 308-1034		7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 P (609) 567-4750 F (609) 567-4750					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
1	2" Milling and Recycling of Pavement	8,359	S.Y.	\$3.85	\$32,182.15						
2	Full Depth Pavement Repairs	255	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$1,275.00						
3	2" Thick 9.5M64 HMA Surface Course Paving	1,003	Tons	\$90.00	\$90,270.00						
4	Install Raised Pavement Markers (RPMs)	31	Units	\$60.00	\$1,860.00						
5	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	82	L.F.	\$50.00	\$4,100.00						
6	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	113	S.F.	\$14.25	\$1,610.25						
7	Install 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	5	S.Y.	\$180.00	\$900.00						
8	Install 6" Thick Concrete Apron	7	S.Y.	\$180.00	\$1,260.00						
9	Supply & Install ADA Compliant Detectable Warning Surface	6	Units	\$295.00	\$1,770.00						
10	Reconstruct Existing Inlet	6	Units	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00						
11	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign & Post	5	Units	\$275.00	\$1,375.00						
12	Supply and Install Traffic Control Sign & Post	3	Units	\$275.00	\$825.00						
13	Remove and Replace Asphalt Apron	171	SY	\$40.00	\$6,840.00						
14	Topsoil and Seed	65	SY	\$10.00	\$650.00						
15	Remove Concrete Curb Ramp	1	Unit	\$16.03	\$16.03						
16	Remove Existing Asphalt	150	SY	\$0.01	\$1.50						
17	Remove/Adjust Fence	2	Units	\$500.00	\$1,000.00						
18	4" Long Life Epoxy Striping	4,934	LF	\$0.50	\$2,467.00						
19	6" Wide Thermoplastic Crosswalk Striping	180	LF	\$3.50	\$630.00						
20	24" Wide Thermoplastic Stop Bar Striping	90	LF	\$14.00	\$1,260.00						
21	Traffic Director, Flagger (If and Where Directed)	40	Hours	\$75.53	\$3,021.20	\$75.53	\$3,021.20	\$75.53	\$3,021.20	\$75.53	\$3,021.20
22	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	Unit	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
23	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	Unit	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$162,613.13</b>		<b>NO BID</b>					